
Friends Annual General Meeting  Wednesday 8th November @ 6.30pm 

Year 6 Shakespeare Performance @ 

The Exchange Theatre, Twickenham 
Thursday 9th November  @ 7.00pm 

Year 4 Oxford Castle Trip Thursday 16th November 

Year 5 Ufton Court Trip  Friday 24th November 

Children’s Christmas Fair Friday 1st December 

Nursery Nativity Play  & Stay & Play Tuesday 5th December  -  9.30-11.00am 

KS1 Nativity Play  
Wednesday 6th  @ 9.30am & Thursday 7th 

December  -  9.30am & 5.30pm 

Year 5 Home Learning Exhibition Thursday 7th December  -  2.45-3.05pm 

Reception Nativity Play  
Wednesday 6th December @ 2pm & Friday 

8th December  @ 9.30am 

Year 6 Home Learning Exhibition Monday 11th December  -  2.45-3.05pm 

Year 2 Home Learning Exhibition Tuesday 12th December  - 2.40-3.00pm 

Year 4 Home Learning Exhibition Tuesday 12th December  - 2.45-3.05pm 

Christmas Lunch Wednesday 13th December 

END OF TERM FRIDAY 15TH DECEMBER 

DATES FOR THE DIARY — AUTUMN TERM 


